EV CHARGING
project
7.3kW
Pro Earth
22kW
Pro Earth Dual-gun 40kW 50kW
60kW
150kW

our website.
The Quick & Easy Steps
HOW TO ORDER
7 DAY LEAD TIME
Personalisation badges Logo covering badges Sticker decal transfers
18th Edition Compliant
Easy installation
Smart APP integrated
Fast isolation Reset button
Start Stop button
Type 2 Lockable gun socket
Pen detection
(07S-SE Pro Earth model only)
Integrated OCPP 1.6
RCD type B equivalent
WiFi enabled aerial (2.4 GHZ)
Hardwired LAN connection ready
RFID reader (optional)
Feature Packed as Standard
We pack our products with features, so you can
give your customers more.
Project EV launches into the electric
vehicle charge point market, giving
the customer and the installer a full
range of feature-packed competitively
priced products, from 7kW domestic
AC to 300kW commercial DC charge
stations. All our chargers are OCPP 1.6
compliant, meeting current and new
UK and European regulations and
requirements.
12
DYNAMIC
L
O
A
D
 M A N A GEM
E
N
T
FREE
M
OBILE APP
O
NBOARD RCD
ISO L ATI ON
5 YEAR
W
A R R A NTY
QUICK
IN
STALLATIO
N
EU
ROPEAN
STANDARD
IN
TELLIGENT
INTELLIGENT
2x7KW & 2x22kw AC
Free app
5-Year Warranty
Remote Control and Monitoring
Power Modulation
Untethered
RFID
OCPP1.6 compliant
On Board RCD isolation
Smart
WiFi & Ethernet Built In
Full Range of accessories available
OZEV Approved